
0452 
BRAVE
IRON
HIERRO

Designer: Viefe®

Finishes / Acabados

Matt white
Blanco mate

Matt black
Negro mate

Metallic grey
Gris metal

Metallic brown
Marrón metal

Lengths / Longitudes

1150 mm

1040 mm

600 mm

400 mm

240 mm

160 mm

NEW!



BRAVE 0452
Design: Viefe®
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0452 - 192 / 320 / 480 / 1120

M1  NEW! M2  NEW! M23  NEW! M41  NEW!

C1 C2 L
Matt White
blanco mate

Matt black
Negro mate

Metallic grey
Gris metal

Metallic brown
Marrón metal

0452128FM1 0452128FM2 0452128FM23 0452128FM41 128 - 160 2 25
0452192FM1 0452192FM2 0452192FM23 0452192FM41 192 - 240 2 25
0452320FM1 0452320FM2 0452320FM23 0452320FM41 320 - 400 2 25
0452480FM1 0452480FM2 0452480FM23 0452480FM41 192 480 600 4 25
0452992FM1 0452992FM2 0452992FM23 0452992FM41 192 992 1040 4 15 Off-centre / Descentrado
04521120FM1 04521120FM2 04521120FM23 04521120FM41 192 1120 1150 4 15


